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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

1 21131114
VADE SAKSHI SACHIN

SUJATA
C 18

21

140
6.67

77

494

98

634
6.47 PASS 21131114

Course Code EE2502

Credit(C) 3

2 21131208
HAJARE AKASH SHANKAR

VANDANA
B 21

21

146
6.95

73

492

94

638
6.51 PASS 21131208

Course Code EE2504

Credit(C) 3

3 21131215

USENDI PRALHAD
BABURAO

MANDABAI

B 21

21

142
6.76

77

505

98

647
6.6

PASS 21131215

Course Code EE2502

Credit(C) 3

4 21131271
KATKAR ROHAN SANJAY

SANGITA SANJAY KATKAR
F 0 D 15 D 15 C 18

18

111
5.29

74

471

92

582

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

21131271

Course Code EE2501 EE2502 EE2503 EE2504

Credit(C) 3 3 3 3

5 22131244

KOLSULKAR PRATHAMESH
SHANKAR

SONALI

F 0 F 0 F 0

12

81
3.86

77

600

89

681
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22131244

Course Code EE2502 EE2503 EE2504

Credit(C) 3 3 3

6 22131273

SHUBHAM BALKRISHNA
BHOPATE

ULKA

D 15

21

140
6.67

77

504

98

644
6.57

PASS 22131273

Course Code EE2503

Credit(C) 3
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Total Students : 6

Courses :

 : Power Systems IIEE2503

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C= 6, D=5, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT
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